
TABLE 12 
U.S. EXPORTS OF CIGARETTES 
BY COUNTRY OF DESTINATION 

(THOUSAND PIECES AND THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS)

COUNTRY 
January - July July 

Quantity Value Quantity Value 
2003 2004 2003 2004 2003 2004 2003 2004 

European Union 
Netherlands 
Cyprus 
Belgium-Luxembourg 
Germany 
Spain 
Poland 
United Kingdom 
Italy 
Austria 
Czech Republic 

545,590 
241,720 
843,792 
167,361 

8,340 
0 

100 
24 

0 
0 

329,547 
248,300 

57,450 
21,180 

3,901 
274 

31 
23 

0 
0 

8,605 
1,969 
7,540 
3,402 

213 
0 
4 
3 
0 
0 

4,634 
2,277 

649 
414 

59 
5 
3 
5 
0 
0 

71,360 
0 

138,860 
2,998 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

52,330 
0 

9,750 
7,331 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

808 
0 

1,126 
209 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

612 
0 

115 
139 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Czechoslovakia 
Denmark 
Estonia 
Other 
Total EU 

Other Markets 

0 
0 
0 

99,670 
1,906,597 

0 
0 
0 
0 

660,706 

0 
0 
0 

982 
22,718 

0 
0 
0 
0 

8,046 

0 
0 
0 
0 

213,218 

0 
0 
0 
0 

69,411 

0 
0 
0 
0 

2,143 

0 
0 
0 
0

866 

Japan 
Iran 
Saudi Arabia 
Israel 
Lebanon 
Kuwait 
Hong Kong 
United Arab Emirates 
Taiwan 
Singapore 

47,253,579 
1,891,840 
6,269,332 
2,695,910 
2,034,268 
1,285,451 
1,212,124 

953,480 
1,208,238 

945,498 

42,364,033 
12,748,460 

6,226,936 
2,663,910 
2,311,195 
1,195,653 
1,180,924 
1,150,171 

910,618 
651,653 

556,931 
21,770 
69,859 
31,971 
20,178 
13,952 
13,455 
10,718 
14,150 
10,652 

518,614 
23,456 
71,505 
30,266 
23,980 
13,224 
12,701 
13,365 
11,063 

7,425 

3,944,887 
405,520 
674,806 
375,891 
223,190 
165,500 
197,000 
110,150 
128,427 

51,842 

4,761,926 
2,035,600 

894,051 
410,196 
382,190 
162,780 
234,300 
144,380 
152,170 

48,470 

45,514 
4,457 
7,775 
4,112 
2,172 
1,773 
2,169 
1,187 
1,510 

667 

58,638 
7,114 

10,436 
5,007 
3,914 
1,792 
2,508 
1,587 
1,810 

510 
Morocco 
Syria 
Qatar 
Korea; Republic of 
Oman 
Philippines 
Canada 
Other 
Total Other Markets 

0 
609,920 
232,345 
579,367 
230,442 

8,707 
224,095 

1,673,969 
69,308,565 

487,530 
265,200 
258,560 
239,702 
234,520 
211,549 
197,320 

1,034,148 
74,332,082 

0 
5,268 
2,521 
6,394 
2,501 

143 
6,044 

21,621 
808,128 

4,220 
2,270 
2,814 
2,886 
2,566 
3,031 
6,285 

14,370 
764,041 

0 
0 

42,100 
10,400 
31,610 

5,707 
12,457 

276,959 
6,656,446 

30,170 
0 

43,040 
7,453 

31,620 
23,988 

4,276 
138,534 

9,505,144 

0 
0 

449 
148 
336 
108 
298 

3,316 
75,991 

265 
0 

469 
98 

345 
648 
182 

2,235 
97,558 

World Total 71,215,162 74,992,788 830,846 772,087 6,869,664 9,574,555 78,134 98,424 

NOTE: DUE TO DATA AGGREGATION, ROUNDING ERRORS MAY OCCUR. 

SOURCE: COMPILED FROM BUREAU OF CENSUS RECORDS.

Sep - 2004



